
9AN9L 

SAMALESWARI REGIONAL COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LTD. 
GOSHALA (BOUDIAPARA), PO : KALAMATI, SAMBALPUR- 768025 

PHONE: 0663 - 2548590, Mob.94371 22477 
Website - www.samul.in Email : omfedsrcmpul@gmail.com 

P.M of dt.22.09.2023 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

The Tender opening date for following Tenders cxtended to 3.00 

2 

SI.No. Quotation No. 
Tender Notice 

No.SAMUL/646 
Website No. 197 
Tender Notice 
No.SAMUL/647 
Website No. 196 

Ref.No..O9.. d. 12.09.2023 

Date 

28.08.2023 

28.08.2023 

Subject 
QCN for 63 KVA Transformer Sub 
Station installed and commission at 
Bheden, District- Bargarh. 
QCN for Supply and Installation of 
Condenser in our Ammonia Plant. 

C.C. to : Notice Board, Goshala, Sambalpur/Website 

GENERAL MANAGER 

GENERAL MANAGER 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

